
PAC8 MS XC Championships - Girls

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Triadelphia Middle 00:13:03.75 29

2 Sherrard Jr High 00:13:07.77 30

3 Warwood Middle 00:15:45.01 76

4 Moundsville Jr High 00:17:12.01 98

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Bridge Street Middle 00:14:31.97 3

Wheeling Middle 00:13:45.61 2

Brooke Middle School 00:20:33.03 2
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PAC8 MS XC Championships - Girls

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Triadelphia Middle 00:13:03.75 8 29

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 163 McKenna Guthoerl 00:11:59.61 2

2 4 167 Brenna Tipton 00:12:30.41 4

3 6 166 Erin Thomas 00:13:06.53 6

4 8 164 Olivia Hengler 00:13:39.57 8

5 11 165 Elli Robinson 00:14:02.62 9

6 16 162 Blair Anderson 00:14:38.43 (12)

7 21 168 Mariah Webb 00:16:01.28 (16)

2 Sherrard Jr High 00:13:07.77 6 30

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 153 Zoe Zervos 00:11:28.08 1

2 3 151 Kalyn Reese 00:12:21.13 3

3 5 152 Lillian Williams 00:12:39.77 5

4 13 150 Alexis Kimberly 00:14:34.11 10

5 15 148 Jayla Brown 00:14:35.75 11

6 20 149 Ella Games 00:15:22.81 (15)

3 Warwood Middle 00:15:45.01 5 76

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 172 Elah-Grace Konkle 00:13:22.14 7

2 18 173 Maggie Miller 00:14:58.35 13

3 19 174 Aria Swartz 00:15:07.89 14

4 24 170 Sydney Crow 00:16:58.82 19

5 30 171 Patience Fletcher 00:18:17.86 23

4 Moundsville Jr High 00:17:12.01 6 98

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 22 145 Gabriella Kelly 00:16:22.65 17

2 23 142 Alyssa Brown 00:16:58.02 18

3 26 211 Bella Cuffaro 00:17:10.89 20

4 28 147 Jessica Zervos 00:17:25.61 21

5 29 146 Trinity Rose 00:18:02.85 22

6 31 212 Zoey Fry 00:18:51.53 (24)
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PAC8 MS XC Championships - Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 153 Zoe Zervos 8th 00:11:28.08 Sherrard Jr High

2 2 163 McKenna Guthoerl 8th 00:11:59.61 Triadelphia Middle

3 3 151 Kalyn Reese 8th 00:12:21.13 Sherrard Jr High

4 4 167 Brenna Tipton 7th 00:12:30.41 Triadelphia Middle

5 5 152 Lillian Williams 7th 00:12:39.77 Sherrard Jr High

6 6 166 Erin Thomas 6th 00:13:06.53 Triadelphia Middle

7 7 172 Elah-Grace Konkle 6th 00:13:22.14 Warwood Middle

8 8 164 Olivia Hengler 7th 00:13:39.57 Triadelphia Middle

9 0 200 Elliana McCabe 8th 00:13:41.95 Wheeling Middle

10 0 199 Teanna Galberth 6th 00:13:49.28 Wheeling Middle

11 9 165 Elli Robinson 7th 00:14:02.62 Triadelphia Middle

12 0 139 Laiken Villani 8th 00:14:10.42 Bridge Street Middle

13 10 150 Alexis Kimberly 7th 00:14:34.11 Sherrard Jr High

14 0 138 Sadie McCamic 6th 00:14:35.11 Bridge Street Middle

15 11 148 Jayla Brown 6th 00:14:35.75 Sherrard Jr High

16 (12) 162 Blair Anderson 7th 00:14:38.43 Triadelphia Middle

17 0 137 Rianna Farrow 6th 00:14:50.38 Bridge Street Middle

18 13 173 Maggie Miller 7th 00:14:58.35 Warwood Middle

19 14 174 Aria Swartz 7th 00:15:07.89 Warwood Middle

20 (15) 149 Ella Games 8th 00:15:22.81 Sherrard Jr High

21 (16) 168 Mariah Webb 8th 00:16:01.28 Triadelphia Middle

22 17 145 Gabriella Kelly 7th 00:16:22.65 Moundsville Jr High

23 18 142 Alyssa Brown 7th 00:16:58.02 Moundsville Jr High

24 19 170 Sydney Crow 8th 00:16:58.82 Warwood Middle

25 0 169 Kiera West 8th 00:17:06.98 Triadelphia Middle

26 20 211 Bella Cuffaro 8th 00:17:10.89 Moundsville Jr High

27 0 140 Kairi Faulkner 7th 00:17:18.27 Brooke Middle School

28 21 147 Jessica Zervos 6th 00:17:25.61 Moundsville Jr High

29 22 146 Trinity Rose 6th 00:18:02.85 Moundsville Jr High

30 23 171 Patience Fletcher 7th 00:18:17.86 Warwood Middle

31 (24) 212 Zoey Fry 6th 00:18:51.53 Moundsville Jr High

32 0 141 Sidney Long 7th 00:23:47.79 Brooke Middle School
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